
2018002 GN Belgrave Grand Prix
BD 12

Bracket 1
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TSA061325
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A1

[1] Seef DANNHAUSER

BYE

[1] Jaco DANNHAUSER
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4

TSA081044

TSA081059

TSA081044

TSA081059

LIM

FS

LIM

FS

Johan BOSCH

Ludwig  DU TOIT

Kwena MAPHAKA

Bogdan MANDIC 6-2, 6-2

5

6

TSA071116

TSA061302

TSA071116

TSA061302
GN
GN

Noah OPPENBERG

Junior DZENGA

Nathan TSAURA

Rynard VAN DER LAAN 6-1, 6-3

7

8

TSA081183

TSA061276

TSA081183

TSA061276
MPUM
MPUM

Janco William  FAURE

[2] Lian DU TOIT

Keanu Andre FAURE

[2] Wernich ROSSOUW 6-1, 6-0

[1] DANNHAUSER / DANNHAUSER

BOSCH / MAPHAKA

4-6, 6-4, 11-9

DZENGA / VAN DER LAAN

[2] DU TOIT / ROSSOUW

7-6, 6-4

BOSCH / MAPHAKA

[2] DU TOIT / ROSSOUW

6-3, 6-3

[2] DU TOIT / ROSSOUW
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